STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **HB 2777**, As Amended by House Committee, on page 1, in line 9, by striking "patient" and inserting "licensed"; in line 17, by striking "patient" and inserting "licensed"; also in line 17, after "a" by inserting "child care facility as defined in K.S.A. 65-503, and amendments thereto, a"; in line 26, by striking "patient" and inserting "licensed";

Also on page 1, in the title, in line 1, by striking "patient" and inserting "licensed"; in line 4, by striking "patient" and inserting "licensed"

	District.